Ar
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019

Hast
Aphelios (GB)
Hotline Bling (IRE)
Duca Di Como (IRE)
Duca Di Como (IRE)
Good Eye
Sarookh (USA)

Challenge Stakes (L)

Instiftad 2019. Listed-status frdn 2023.

Agare Tranare
Vasby Hast AB Annike Bye Hansen
Valstad Stable Silja Stgren

Stall Como Cathrine Erichsen
Stall Como Cathrine Erichsen
Oldies But Goodies Jessica Long

Kentaur A/S Jessica Long

Ryttare
Elione Chaves
Manuel Martinez
Elione Chaves
Elione Chaves
Shane Karlsson

Shane Karlsson

Distans

1400
1400
1400
1400
1400
1400

1.21,0
1.22,7
1.22,6
1217
1.22,6
1.23,3

Segertid Prissumma

270000
300 000
250000
250 000
249 000
300 000

Segerpris
135000
150 000
125000
125 000
124 500
150 000

Antal Startande
6
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